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MAGNETIC HOTPLATE STIRRER STR21-040

Rugged and compact magnetic hotplate stirrers are ergonomically designed and provide uniform heating surfaces. It
delivers reliable and consistent stirring quickly and efficiently. The low-profile design of these magnetic hotplate stirrers

makes them easy to store and fit into fume hoods.
Used in Cell Culture, Laboratory, Research, Medical.

Also known as Laboratory Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer, Digital Magnetic Stirrer.

STR21-040 MAGNETIC HOTPLATE STIRRER

Available for heating and stirring standard/non-standard reaction flasks between 50

ml and 20 L.

DC brushless motor make stable operation, low noise, long using life and no spark.

Metal plate shell, firm and durable, thermostability and anti-corrosion.
The control panel designed 30° slopes for convenient operation.
Steady working at low speed, powerful working at high speed.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Stirring Positions

Speed Range
Temperature
Permissible Relative Humidity
15

Work Plate Size

Stirrer Dimension
Platform Material
Speed and Time Display
Motor Type

Overall Dimension
Weight

Power Supply

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Code Name
LS55169 Support rod and Temperature probe

STR21-040
3L
1
100-1800 rpm
5-40°C
0.8
Motor rating output [W&#93
@135 mm
50 mm
Stainless steel
Digital Display
Brushless DC Motor
270Wx156Dx70H mm
2.3 kg
100-240V, 50/60Hz

Description
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