



MAGNETIC HOTPLATE STIRRER STR21-040

Rugged and compact magnetic hotplate stirrers are ergonomically designed and provide uniform heating surfaces. It delivers reliable and consistent stirring quickly and efficiently. The low-profile design of these magnetic hotplate stirrers makes them easy to store and fit into fume hoods.

Used in Cell Culture, Laboratory, Research, Medical.

Also known as Laboratory Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer, Digital Magnetic Stirrer.

STR21-040 MAGNETIC HOTPLATE STIRRER

Available for heating and stirring standard/non-standard reaction flasks between 50 ml and 20 L.

DC brushless motor make stable operation, low noise, long using life and no spark.

Metal plate shell, firm and durable, thermostability and anti-corrosion.

The control panel designed 30° slopes for convenient operation.

Steady working at low speed, powerful working at high speed.



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	STR21-040		
Capacity	3 L		
Stirring Positions	1		
Speed Range	100-1800 rpm		
Temperature	5-40°C		
Permissible Relative Humidity	0.8		
15	Motor rating output [W]		
Work Plate Size	φ135 mm		
Stirrer Dimension	50 mm		
Platform Material	Stainless steel		
Speed and Time Display	Digital Display		
Motor Type	Brushless DC Motor		
Overall Dimension	270Wx156Dx70H mm		
Weight	2.3 kg		
Power Supply	100-240V, 50/60Hz		

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Code	Name	Description
LS55169	Support rod and Temperature probe	



Centrifugen

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: info@centrifugen.com | Website: centrifugen.com